TOMATO SOUP £5.50

Roasted Plum Tomato Soup with Balsamic, Hint of
Basil with a Warm Bread Roll & Butter (V,VGGFA)

CALAMARI RINGS £6.25

Deep Fried Calamari Rings with Lemon Mayonnaise

CHIGKEN LIVER PARFAIT £6.25

Chicken Liver Parfait served with Toasted Ciabatta
and Tomato Chutney

BREADED MUSHROOMS £7.25

Breaded Mushrooms served with an Aioli Dip (V)

TEX MEX CHICKEN GOUJONS £7.25

Tex Mex Spiced Chicken Goujons served with a
BBQ Relish (GFA)

CHEESY NACHO'S £7.25

Cheesy Nacho's with Salsa, Sour Cream and
Guacamole (V, GFA)

PITTA & DIPS £7.50

Warm Pitta Bread served with Tzatziki Hummus
and Olives  (V, GFA)

SERVED 3PM - 5PM ONLY

TUNA MAYONNAISE WITH RED  £5.75
ONION (GFA)

SAVOURY CHEESE WITH CHIVE  £5.75
(V,GFA)

YORKSHIRE HONEY ROAST HAM  £5.75
WITH WHOLEGRAIN MUSTARD
MAYONNAISE (GFA)

ROAST TOPSIDE OF BEEF WITH  £5.95
HORSERADISH SAUCE (GFA)

ALL SERVED IN EITHER WHOLEMEAL OR WHITE
BREAD SERVED AS A TRIPLE DECKER WITH
SALAD GARNISH & CRISPS. WHY NOT ADD FRIES
FOR AN EXTRA £1.00?

PLATTER TO SKARE TEX MEX SPICED CHICKEN GOUJON'S, LOADED POTATO

SKINS WITH CHEESE ‘N’ CHIVE,

g 1@. 95 BREADED MUSHROOMS, CALAMARI RINGS AND DIPS

ROOM SERVIGE TRAY GHARGE - £4.00

(V) Vegetarian — (VG) Vegan - (GF) Gluten Free — (VGA) Vegan Available — (GFA) Gluten Free Available
We are happy to provide you with allergen guidelines for all our menus, but due to the nature of our busy kitchen, there is a
small risk that traces of these may be found in other dishes. Wherever possible all our products are freshly prepared using
locally sourced ingredients.
If you fancy something different why not ask our Chef’s, and if we have the ingredients, they will make it!




MAC ‘N’ CHEESE £14.95

Served in a rich Cheese Sauce with
Salad and Garlic Focaccia Add Bacon For £1

VEGGIE STIR FRY £15.95

Broccoli and Cashew Nut with Stir Fried Pan
Vegetables, Spices and served on a Sizzling
Skillet with Rice  (V, VG, GF)

LASAGNE £15.95
served with Salad and Garlic Focaccia
CHIGKEN CURRY £15.95

Tender pieces of Chicken in an
Authentic Curry Sauce with Rice &Naan Bread

CHICKEN AND BEAN RAGOUT  £15.95

Sweet Potato, Chilli, Butternut Squash
and Five Bean Casserole with Crusty Bread
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DOUBLE TROUBLE £14.95

2 Beef Patties grilled and served with Crisp
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and served in a Toasted
Clazed Brioche Bun

CHICK MADNESS £14.95

Chicken Burger served with Crisp Lettuce,
Tomato, Onion and served in a Toasted Glazed
Brioche Bun

EGYPTIAN DELIGHT £14.95

Falafel and Spinach Burger served with Crisp
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and served in a Toasted
Glazed Brioche Bun (V)

(ADD CHEESE FOR 50P AND BACON FOR £1.00)

GAMMON AND EGGS £16.25

Chargrilled Gammon served with Two
Fried Eggs, Fries and Peas (GF)

CHICKEN SKEWERS £16.95

served with Homemade Potato Wedges,
Rice and Sweet Chilli

BRIE TART £16.95
served with Onion Chutney and Baked

served with Salad and Tzatziki (V)
CAJUN CHICKEN £16.95

served with Butter Corn, Fries, Onion Rings and
Coleslaw.

RUMP STEAK £18.25

Tex Mex Marinated Beef Rump served on a
Sizzling Skillet with Onions, Peppers and Rice
(GFA)

SALMON TERIYAKI £18.95

served on a Bed of Stir-Fried Vegetables
with Lemon (GF)

BBQ RIBS £21.95

Half Baby Back Pork Ribs marinaded in a
Sticky BBQ Claze and cooked till tender.
Served with Corn, Onion Rings, Fries and
Coleslaw

ON THE SIDE

\

SWEET CORN (V,VG, GF) £4.00
FRIES £4.25
ONION RINGS £4.25
GARLIC BREAD (GFA) £4.50
POTATO WEDGES (V, VG, GP) £4.50

(V) Vegetarian - (VG) Vegan - (GF) Gluten Free — (VGA) Vegan Available — (GFA) Gluten Free Available
We are happy to provide you with allergen guidelines for all our menus, but due to the nature of our busy kitchen, there is a
small risk that traces of these may be found in other dishes. Wherever possible all our products are freshly prepared using
locally sourced ingredients.
If you fancy something different why not ask our Chef’s, and if we have the ingredients, they will make it!




APPLE PIE

served with Piping Hot Creamy Custard

LEMON MERINGUE

Zesty Lemon Meringue served in a Butter
Pastry Case

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

Chocolate Brownie served Warm with a
Cherry Compote and Chocolate Sauce

BANOFFEE PIE

Pieces of Banana and Toffee topped with
Cream

AMERICAN PANCAKES

American Pancakes with Toffee Sauce,
Vanilla Ice Cream and Cream

SELECTION OF IGES

Mango Sorbet, Raspberry Sorbet and Vanilla
Ice Cream (GF)

£5.75

£5.75

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£6.25

TEA & COFFEE

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
TEA
DECAFFEINATED TEA
COFFEE
DECAFFEINATED GOFFEE
GREEN TEA

COFFEE CREME
LATTE

FLAVOURED LATTE
CAPPUCCINO

HOT CHOCOLATE

£2.75
£3.20
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.05
£3.25
£3.95
£4.30
£3.95
£4.50

FLAVOURED HOT CHOCOLATE £4.85
LIQUEUR COFFEE FROM

£7.15

CRISPS

NUTS

PRINGLES

BAGS OF CHOCOLATE

£1.20
£1.80
£2.00
£3.50

AVAILABLE MONDAY TO SATURDAY FROM 3.00PM UNTIL 9.00PM
ROOM SERVICE TRAY CHARGE - £4.00

(V) Vegetarian - (VG) Vegan — (GF) Gluten Free — (VGA) Vegan Available — (GFA) Gluten Free Available

We are happy to provide you with allergen guidelines for all our menus, but due to the nature of our busy kitchen, there is a
small risk that traces of these may be found in other dishes. Wherever possible all our products are freshly prepared using

locally sourced ingredients.
If you fancy something different why not ask our Chef's, and if we have the ingredients, they will make it!




