# 

## STARTERS

#### TOMATO SOUP

£5.50

Roasted Plum Tomato Soup with Balsamic, Hint of Basil with a Warm Bread Roll & Butter (V,VG,GFA)

#### CALAMARI RINGS

**£6.25** 

Deep Fried Calamari Rings with Lemon Mayonnaise

#### CHICKEN LIVER PARFAIT

£6.25

Chicken Liver Parfait served with Toasted Ciabatta and Tomato Chutney

#### **BREADED MUSHROOMS**

**£7.25** 

Breaded Mushrooms served with an Aioli Dip (V)

## TEX MEX CHICKEN GOUJONS

£7.25

Tex Mex Spiced Chicken Goujons served with a BBQ Relish (GFA)

#### **CHEESY NACHO'S**

£7.25

£7.50

Cheesy Nacho's with Salsa, Sour Cream and Guacamole (V, GFA)

### PITTA & DIPS

Warm Pitta Bread served with Tzatziki, Hummus and Olives (V, GFA)

# SANDWICHES

SERVED 3PM - 5PM ONLY

TUNA MAYONNAISE WITH RED£5.75ONION (GFA)

SAVOURY CHEESE WITH CHIVE £5.75 (V,GFA)

YORKSHIRE HONEY ROAST HAM £5.75 WITH WHOLEGRAIN MUSTARD MAYONNAISE (GFA)

ROAST TOPSIDE OF BEEF WITH £5.95 HORSERADISH SAUCE (GFA)



ALL SERVED IN EITHER WHOLEMEAL OR WHITE BREAD SERVED AS A TRIPLE DECKER WITH SALAD GARNISH & CRISPS. WHY NOT ADD FRIES FOR AN EXTRA £1.00?





TEX MEX SPICED CHICKEN GOUJON'S, LOADED POTATO SKINS WITH CHEESE 'N' CHIVE, BREADED MUSHROOMS, CALAMARI RINGS AND DIPS

#### ROOM SERVICE TRAY CHARGE - £4.00

(V) Vegetarian – (VG) Vegan – (GF) Gluten Free – (VGA) Vegan Available – (GFA) Gluten Free Available We are happy to provide you with allergen guidelines for all our menus, but due to the nature of our busy kitchen, there is a small risk that traces of these may be found in other dishes. Wherever possible all our products are freshly prepared using locally sourced ingredients.

If you fancy something different why not ask our Chef's, and if we have the ingredients, they will make it!

## MAIN COURSES

#### MAC 'N' CHEESE

Served in a rich Cheese Sauce with Salad and Garlic Focaccia Add Bacon For £1

#### **VEGGIE STIR FRY**

£15.95

Broccoli and Cashew Nut with Stir Fried Pan Vegetables, Spices and served on a Sizzling Skillet with Rice (V, VG, GF)

#### LASAGNE

£15.95

served with Salad and Garlic Focaccia

#### CHICKEN CURRY

£15.95

Tender pieces of Chicken in an Authentic Curry Sauce with Rice & Naan Bread

#### CHICKEN AND BEAN RAGOUT

£15.95

Sweet Potato, Chilli, Butternut Squash and Five Bean Casserole with Crusty Bread

## BURGERS

## DOUBLE TROUBLE

£14.95

2 Beef Patties grilled and served with Crisp Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and served in a Toasted Glazed Brioche Bun

#### **CHICK MADNESS**

#### £14.95

Chicken Burger served with Crisp Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and served in a Toasted Glazed Brioche Bun

#### **EGYPTIAN DELIGHT**

£14.95

Falafel and Spinach Burger served with Crisp Lettuce, Tomato, Onion and served in a Toasted

#### **GAMMON AND EGGS**

£16.25

Chargrilled Gammon served with Two Fried Eggs, Fries and Peas (GF)

#### **CHICKEN SKEWERS**

£16.95

served with Homemade Potato Wedges, Rice and Sweet Chilli

#### BRIE TART

£16.95

served with Onion Chutney and Baked served with Salad and Tzatziki (V)

#### **CAJUN CHICKEN**

#### £16.95

served with Butter Corn, Fries, Onion Rings and Coleslaw.

#### **RUMP STEAK**

#### £18.25

Tex Mex Marinated Beef Rump served on a Sizzling Skillet with Onions, Peppers and Rice (GFA)

#### SALMON TERIYAKI

#### £18.95

served on a Bed of Stir-Fried Vegetables with Lemon (GF)

#### **BBQ RIBS**

#### £21.95

Half Baby Back Pork Ribs marinaded in a Sticky BBQ Glaze and cooked till tender. Served with Corn, Onion Rings, Fries and Coleslaw



£14.95

#### Glazed Brioche Bun (V)

#### (ADD CHEESE FOR 50P AND BACON FOR £1.00)



(V) Vegetarian – (VG) Vegan – (GF) Gluten Free – (VGA) Vegan Available – (GFA) Gluten Free Available We are happy to provide you with allergen guidelines for all our menus, but due to the nature of our busy kitchen, there is a small risk that traces of these may be found in other dishes. Wherever possible all our products are freshly prepared using locally sourced ingredients.

If you fancy something different why not ask our Chef's, and if we have the ingredients, they will make it!

## DESSERTS

APPLE PIE	£5.75
served with Piping Hot Creamy Custard	
LEMON MERINGUE	£5.75
Zesty Lemon Meringue served in a Butter Pastry Case	
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	£5.95
Chocolate Brownie served Warm with a Cherry Compote and Chocolate Sauce	
BANOFFEE PIE	£5.95
Pieces of Banana and Toffee topped with Cream	
AMERICAN PANCAKES	£5.95
American Pancakes with Toffee Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream and Cream	
SELECTION OF ICES	£6.25
Mango Sorbet Rasoberry Sorbet and Vanilla	

Mango Sorbet, Raspberry Sorbet and Vanilla Ice Cream (GF)



# TEA & COFFEE

ESPRESSO	£2.75
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.20
TEA	£2.95
DECAFFEINATED TEA	<b>£2.95</b>
COFFEE	<b>£2.95</b>
DECAFFEINATED COFFEE	£2.95
GREEN TEA	£3.05
COFFEE CREME	£3.25
LATTE	£3.95
FLAVOURED LATTE	£4.30
CAPPUCCINO	£3.95
HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.50
FLAVOURED HOT CHOCOLAT	E £4.85
LIQUEUR COFFEE FROM	£7.15





#### AVAILABLE MONDAY TO SATURDAY FROM 3.00PM UNTIL 9.00PM ROOM SERVICE TRAY CHARGE - £4.00

(V) Vegetarian – (VG) Vegan – (GF) Gluten Free – (VGA) Vegan Available – (GFA) Gluten Free Available We are happy to provide you with allergen guidelines for all our menus, but due to the nature of our busy kitchen, there is a small risk that traces of these may be found in other dishes. Wherever possible all our products are freshly prepared using locally sourced ingredients.

If you fancy something different why not ask our Chef's, and if we have the ingredients, they will make it!